LS 2009 Evje

Askim skytterlag

Postboks 346
1802 ASKIM

Lagets skyttere har oppnadd falgende resultater:

Navn

Freddy Ordemann Devik
Anne Beate Olsson
Torfinn Gaustad

Glenn Tore S. Gaustad
Odd Ragnar Karlsen
Per Stubberud
Per-Edvin Bech

Ole Christian Eriksen
Ole Jgrgen Henriksen
Ida Jeanette Olsson
Eirik Martiniussen Sylliaas
Hakon Martiniussen Sylliaas
Linda Marie Torper

Julie Kjoshagen Bakken
Vegard Devik

Henrik Devik

Eirik Frgland Pedersen
Svend Karlsen
Kristoffer S. Rasmussen
Alexander Tvedt

Kjell Kjoshagen

Johnny Tvedt

2

oo~ bNE

238
232
221
236
234
239
239
231
234
246
250
246
248
230
244
242
247
248
242
238
229
246

Jmg. Sum
Bane bane 35

99 349

100 348

Felt

19/ 5
21/ 9
20/ 3
23/12
28/15
24/12
24/ 7
30/19
26/16
30/23
30/28
28/13
30/26
13/ 5
29/20
25/12
23/14
27122
24/14
28/17
21/ 9
23/15

Oomg.
felt

9/ 4

11/ 7
4/ 1

10/ 3

Sum
42

39/ 4

41/ 7
34/ 1

40/ 3

80,00 kr.
80,00 kr.

Felthurtig

*kkkk

24.45

*kkkk
14.91
13.85
15.43
11.44
10.51
14.64

*kkkk

14.48
14.92
12.40
75,00 kr.
75,00 kr.

Tilbake-
betaling

155,00
155,00

310,00



